Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 15
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 08/17/2022
TIME: 12:13 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

11593677

08/17/2022 12:07 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 1
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Peak table - ID: 11593677

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb

F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0
S-Window
Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.13 1953
0.20 2334
0.29 2987
0.48 1163
0.71 1673
0.93 3704
1.37 17149
1.45 330972
1.63 314114
1526906
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Area
3471
10388
13352
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15178
42716
66397
899800
468459
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